County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Text

File #: 06-00853, Version: 1

Consider recommendations regarding the First 5 of Santa Barbara Children & Families Commission, as follows:

- a) Approve the appointment of Jose Nichols, as "Regular Community Member" of the First 5 Santa Barbara Children and Families Commission for a term beginning July 2006 for three years; and
- b) Approve the appointment of Kimberly Olson as "Alternate Community Member" of the First 5 Santa Barbara Children and Families Commission for a term beginning July 2006 for three years. [Enter body here.]